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Wettkampf 6 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich (Vorlauf)
Jugend

Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
1. Laura Sophie Kohlmann 2009 SG Essen 01:05,19 13
2. Carla Kraft 2009 SG Neuss 01:06,55 11
3. Lucie Mia Racherbäumer 2010 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:07,11 11
4. Marina Maja Krietenbrink 2010 SG Essen 01:07,98 11
5. Sophie Erbslöh 2009 SG Essen 01:08,32 9
6. Lai Yuan 2010 SG Mönchengladbach 01:09,33 9
7. Alina Sophia Niehaus 2010 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:09,38 9
8. Kristina Gossen 2009 SG Neuss 01:09,60 8
9. Alica Radons 2010 SG Dortmund 01:09,62 9
10. Carlotta Meese 2009 Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 01:10,42 7
11. Jella Rudkowski 2010 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:10,47 8
12. Paulina Bauer 2011 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:11,33 9
13. Lisa Jarosch 2010 SG Bergheim 01:11,55 7
14. Mathilda Yu-Ri Buschmeyer 2011 SG Essen 01:13,66 6
15. Wiebke Werner 2010 SG Mülheim 01:14,18 4 EnM
16. Stella Wilbertz 2009 SSF Bonn 01:15,39 1 EnM
17. Eda Akkaya 2009 TPSK 1925 e.V. 01:15,80 1 EnM

nicht am Start
Lotte Lübbers 2009 SV Rhenania Köln 1919
Nele Kosche 2009 SG Bayer

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 

1. und NRW-Juniorenmeisterin 2024
Fiona Redemann 2005 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:06,18 8

2. Ramani Köppe 2005 TPSK 1925 e.V. 01:08,40 6
3. Acelya Zela Bas 2006 SG Bergheim 01:08,73 7
4. Maren Bamfaste 2006 SG Bayer 01:09,06 6
5. Emily Hoppe 2006 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:10,36 5
6. Nele Hutmacher 2006 SV Delphin Dorsten 1971 e.V. 01:10,40 5

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 

1. Anna-Lena Kuhn 2004 Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 01:02,20 13
2. Victoria Katharina Dolle 2004 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:04,51 10
3. Laura Sophie Kohlmann 2009 SG Essen 01:05,19 13
4. Charlotte Wendel 2004 TV Ratingen 01:05,48 9
5. Xenia Tauer 2007 SG Neuss 01:05,76 11
6. Fiona Redemann 2005 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 01:06,18 8
7. Lina Haberstroh 2004 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:06,19 8
8. Hannah Pronk 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 01:06,32 10
9. Carla Kraft 2009 SG Neuss 01:06,55 11
10. Karla Heßmann 2007 SG Essen 01:06,56 10
11. Agnes Lockstein 2007 TPSK 1925 e.V. 01:06,88 9
12. Lucie Mia Racherbäumer 2010 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:07,11 11
13. Cara Vogt 2008 SG Neuss 01:07,35 9
14. Jennifer Thater 1990 SG Dortmund 01:07,39 7
15. Marina Maja Krietenbrink 2010 SG Essen 01:07,98 11
16. Sophie Erbslöh 2009 SG Essen 01:08,32 9
17. Ramani Köppe 2005 TPSK 1925 e.V. 01:08,40 6
18. Renée Bodenhausen 2003 ATV 1878 Dorstfeld 01:08,50 6
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg/SK Verein Endzeit  Rudolph 
19. Acelya Zela Bas 2006 SG Bergheim 01:08,73 7
20. Lia Stermann 2007 Duisburger ST 01:08,77 7
21. Maren Bamfaste 2006 SG Bayer 01:09,06 6
22. Nele Heller 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:09,25 7
23. Lai Yuan 2010 SG Mönchengladbach 01:09,33 9
24. Alina Sophia Niehaus 2010 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:09,38 9
25. Kristina Gossen 2009 SG Neuss 01:09,60 8
26. Alica Radons 2010 SG Dortmund 01:09,62 9
27. Lotta Marie Schulze 2007 SG Essen 01:09,73 6
28. Mariia Mukhovata 2007 SG Neuss 01:09,79 6
29. Franziska Wilbertz 2007 SSF Bonn 01:10,35 6
30. Emily Hoppe 2006 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:10,36 5
31. Nele Hutmacher 2006 SV Delphin Dorsten 1971 e.V. 01:10,40 5
32. Carlotta Meese 2009 Rote Erde/SWIM-TEAM TuS 1859 Hamm 01:10,42 7
33. Jella Rudkowski 2010 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:10,47 8
34. Carla Beckmann 1984 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:10,49 4
35. Paulina Bauer 2011 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 01:11,33 9
36. Lisa Jarosch 2010 SG Bergheim 01:11,55 7
37. Anna Marie Haberstroh 2003 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:11,60 2 EnM
38. Mathilda Yu-Ri Buschmeyer 2011 SG Essen 01:13,66 6
39. Wiebke Werner 2010 SG Mülheim 01:14,18 4 EnM
40. Stella Wilbertz 2009 SSF Bonn 01:15,39 1 EnM
41. Eda Akkaya 2009 TPSK 1925 e.V. 01:15,80 1 EnM

nicht am Start
Isabella Arne 2007 SG Gelsenkirchen
Mia Manno 2007 Düsseldorfer SC 1898
Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921
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